
 
 
 

CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Report on Construction 

November 1 to November 30, 2019 

Totals for the Month 
November 

Types of 

Construction 

Permits Issued 

Year to Date 

2018 2019 2018 2019 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 
         

350 $15,171,951 215 $15,506,012 Residential 3710 $146,795,541 2718 $204,398,537 
         

2 $150,000 2 $60,000 Industrial 46 $15,345,799 46 $25,635,754 
         

26 $1,585,099 24 $4,257,500 Commercial 392 $56,932,447 290 $53,516,064 
         

 
8 

 
$2,147,727 

 
9 

 
$46,442,800 

Government 
& Institutional 

 
133 

 
$54,409,603 

 
117 

 
$107,183,050 

         

386 $19,054,777 250 $66,266,312 Totals 4281 $273,483,390 3171 $390,733,405 
 


