## CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT

## **Report on Construction**

## November 1 to November 30, 2019

Totals for the Month November				Types of	Year to Date			
2018		2019		Construction	2018		2019	
Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Permits Issued	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction
350	\$15,171,951	215	\$15,506,012	Residential	3710	\$146,795,541	2718	\$204,398,537
2	\$150,000	2	\$60,000	Industrial	46	\$15,345,799	46	\$25,635,754
26	\$1,585,099	24	\$4,257,500	Commercial	392	\$56,932,447	290	\$53,516,064
8	\$2,147,727	9	\$46,442,800	Government & Institutional	133	\$54,409,603	117	\$107,183,050
386	\$19,054,777	250	\$66,266,312	Totals	4281	\$273,483,390	3171	\$390,733,405